Orders > €20,000 - Quarter 1 2012

Supplier Name

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Fannin Limited

Taxsaver Accounts

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Bayer Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

United Drug Wholesale Limited
Prime Awards Limited

Behaviour + Attitudes Limited
Fannin Limited

Pall Europe Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Pall Europe Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Baxter Healthcare Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Bayer Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Accu Science (Ireland) Limited
Bayer Limited

Fannin Limited

Ebsco Information Services

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Baxter Healthcare Limited

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Bayer Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland
Techno-Path (Distribution) Limited
United Drug Wholesale Limited
Fannin Limited

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Affinity Supplies

Accu Science (Ireland) Limited
Baxter Healthcare Limited

Bayer Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Mc Diagnostics

Pall Europe Limited

Accu Science (Ireland) Limited
Accu Science (Ireland) Limited
Aquilant Scientific Roi Limited
Fannin Limited

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Order Date
03/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
17/01/2012
20/01/2012
23/01/2012
24/01/2012
24/01/2012
24/01/2012
24/01/2012
24/01/2012
26/01/2012
27/01/2012
31/01/2012
31/01/2012
01/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
06/02/2012
09/02/2012
13/02/2012
14/02/2012
17/02/2012
21/02/2012
21/02/2012
21/02/2012
21/02/2012
22/02/2012
22/02/2012
29/02/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
05/03/2012

Order Number
P023084
P023092
S029749
P023096
C000730
C000732
C000731
P023132
P023133
C000733
C000729
P023131
P023136
S029788
P023142
P023138
P023167
C000734
P023187
P023188
C000737
P023210
C000736
P023194
C000738
P023212
MO000933
C000739
P023234
S029935
P023236
C000741
C000742
C000744
P023249
C000743
P023247
P023248
P023268
C000745
S030004
MO000940
C000746
C000748
P023323
C000749
P023334
S030058
P023359
MO000944
MO000946
MO000945
P023363
C000754

Order Value
€29,585
€35,280
€30,240

€128,000
€27,600
€764,400
€40,000
€22,000
€88,000
€148,800
€68,040
€97,500
€31,300
€31,000
€29,400
€24,898
€66,929
€68,040
€50,862
€23,220
€583,800
€80,000
€376,650
€29,974
€80,000
€53,162
€43,188
€43,250
€29,400
€20,247
€106,186
€365,400
€22,080
€40,000
€64,000
€237,150
€38,219
€78,000
€35,280
€68,040
€23,980
€56,600
€527,100
€80,000
€80,000
€195,300
€22,310
€20,631
€24,898
€26,625
€23,682
€24,002
€29,400
€571,200



Supplier Name

Bayer Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

United Drug Wholesale Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

United Drug Wholesale Limited
Fannin Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
United Drug Wholesale Limited
Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Sls Scientific Laboratory Supplies (Irl) Ltd
Biogcontrol (Bqc) B.V.

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Baxter Healthcare Limited

Bayer Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Pfizer Healthcare Ireland

Order Date
05/03/2012
05/03/2012
05/03/2012
05/03/2012
05/03/2012
06/03/2012
07/03/2012
15/03/2012
16/03/2012
20/03/2012
21/03/2012
21/03/2012
22/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012

Order Number
C000752
P023379
C000751
C000750
P023378
P023382
P023398
P023421
P023422
P023427
P023433
P023434
S030241
C000755
C000756
C000757
P023460
C000758

Order Value
€60,000
€80,000

€325,500
€68,040
€81,250
€29,974
€65,000
€29,400
€29,585
€65,000
€78,084
€21,717
€32,550
€893,550
€24,840
€215,000
€80,000
€204,600
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